

JITEM NO.21

COURT NO.11

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.)..... CRLMP No(s).
No.10731-10737/2016

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 18/12/2015

in CRLP No. 7274/2012 with WP No. 26556/2012 18/12/2015 in WP No.
26555/2012 18/12/2015 in WP No. 26705/2012 18/12/2015 in WP No.

26706/2012, 18/12/2015 in CRLP No. 4380/2012 18/12/2015 in CRLP No.

4696/2013 passed by the High Court Of Karnataka At Bangalore)

KABBALEGOWDA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HAMED ALI AND ANR. ETC. ETC.

Respondent(s)

CRLMP. 10731-10737/2016(with c/delay in refiling SLP)

Date : 11/07/2016 These applications were called on for hearing

today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

[IN CHAMBER]

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. K.parameshwar,Adv.

Mr. Vishnu Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Mrityunjai Singh,Adv.for

M/s. Lawyer S Knit & Co,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Delay in refiling the special leave petitions is
condoned.

Accordingly, Crl.M.P.Nos. 10731-10737/16 are
allowed.

(SUMAN WADHWA)

AR-cum-PS

(SHAKTI PARKASH SHARMA)

COURT MASTER