

SECTION-IIB
IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
CRIMINAL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

PETITIONS FOR SPECIAL LEAVE TO APPEAL (CRL.) NOS. 5160-5166 OF 2016

WITH
CRIMINAL MISCELLANEOUS PETITION NOS. 11229-11235 OF 2016
(Applications for exemption from filing official translation)

KABBALEGOWDA PETITIONER
VERSUS
HAMED ALI AND ANR. ETC. ETC. . . . RESPONDENTS

OFFICE REPORT

The matter above mentioned was listed before the Hon'ble Court on 22.08.2016, when the Court was pleased to pass the following Order:

**"List on 20.09.2016.
Additional documents, if any, may be filed in
the meantime."**

It is submitted that in view of order quoted above, additional documents have not been filed, so far.

The matters above-mentioned are listed before the Hon'ble Court with this office report.

Dated this the 19th day of September, 2016.

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

Copy to:

1. Mr. K. Parameshwar, Advocate
2. Mr. Kush Chaturvedi, Advocate

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR