

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) 5160-5166/2016

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 18/12/2015 in WP No. 26555/2012 18/12/2015 in WP No. 26556/2012 18/12/2015 in WP No. 26705/2012 18/12/2015 in WP No. 26706/2012 18/12/2015 in CRLP No. 4380/2012 18/12/2015 in CRLP No. 4696/2013 18/12/2015 in CRLP No. 7274/2012 passed by the High Court Of Karnataka At Bangalore)

KABBALEGOWDA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HAMED ALI AND ANR. ETC. ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With Appln. for permission to file Vol.II and exemption from filing O.T. and interim relief and office report)

Date : 15/11/2016 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO

For Petitioner(s) Mr. K.Parameshwar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sidharath Luthra, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. L.M. Chidanandayya, Adv.  
Mr. S. Udaya Kumar Sagar, Adv.  
Ms. Bina Madhavan, Adv.  
Mr. Mrityunjai Singh, Adv.  
M/s. Lawyer S Knit & Co.Mr. Kapil Sibal, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. V. Shetty, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Shashi Kiran Shetty, SR. Adv.  
Mr. Adit, Adv.  
Mr. Kush Chaturvedi, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List in the third week of January, 2017.

(Ashwani Thakur)  
COURT MASTER(Mala Kumari Sharma)  
COURT MASTER